
Protein Ball
Wholesale Catalogue 



Nourishing by Sally is leading the way in Queensland and beyond
with better-for-you snacks and treats the whole family can enjoy. 

We’re a brother and sister duo from the Gold Coast, passionate about
creating wholesome protein balls that taste as good as they make you
feel. With a focus on quality, flavour and nutrition, our delicious balls are
crafted to suit a range of dietary needs - including gluten free, dairy free,
refined sugar free and keto-friendly options. Not to mention, they look
incredible too.

Backed by our chef experience, we’ve created a mouthwatering range
designed to delight your customers and make healthy snacking easy.

HEALTHY SNACKS AND 
TREATS DONE RIGHT.

KETO

VEGAN

REFINED SUGAR FREE

DAIRY FREE

VEGETARIAN

GLUTEN FREE

DIETARY GUIDE



CHOCOLATE
PEANUT BUTTER

CHOCOLATE
BROWNIE

Dates, Almonds, Cocoa
Mass, Cocoa Powder,
Hazelnuts, Pea Protein,
Salt, Hazelnut Flavour,
Choc Coating (Vegetable
Fat, Cocoa Powder,
Emulsifier (Soy 322),
Erythritol, Stevia,
Hazelnuts). 

Dates, Peanuts, Peanut
Butter, Desiccated
Coconut, Pea Protein,
Salt, Choc Coating
(Vegetable Fat, Cocoa
Powder, Emulsifier (Soy
322), Diced Peanuts,
Erythritol, Stevia). 

Dates, Almonds, Cocoa
Mass, Cocoa Powder,
Cocoa Nibs, Pea Protein,
Salt, Vanilla Flavour,
Coating (Sugar, Vegetable
Fat, Milk Solids, Yoghurt
Powder, Natural Colour,
Natural Flavour,
Emulsifier (Soy 322), Citric
Acid), Rose Petals. 

Dates, Almonds, Cocoa
Mass, Cocoa Powder,
Cacoa Nibs, Pea Protein,
Salt, Vanilla Flavour, Choc
Coating (Vegetable Fat,
Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier
(Soy 322) , Erythritol,
Stevia).

Dates, Cashews,
Desiccated Coconut, Pea
Protein, Lemon Juice
Concentrate, Salt, Coating
(Sugar, Vegetable Fat, Milk
Solids, Yoghurt Powder,
Natural Colour, Natural
Flavour, Emulsifier (Soy
322), Citric Acid). 

Dates, Almonds, Cocoa
Mass, Cocoa Powder, Pea
Protein Salt, Coating
(Sugar, Vegetable Fat, Milk
Solids, Yoghurt Powder,
Natural Colour, Natural
Flavour, Emulsifier (Soy
322), Citric Acid). 

Dates, Cashews,
Desiccated Coconut, Pea
Protein, Lemon Juice
Concentrate, Salt, Coating
(Sugar, Vegetable Fat, Milk
Solids, Yoghurt Powder,
Natural Colour, Natural
Flavour, Emulsifier (Soy
322), Citric Acid). 

41.80

41.80

41.80

41.80

41.80

41.80

41.80

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

45G

45G

45G

45G

45G

45G

45G

Coated Protein Balls PRICE $ CARTON
QUANTITY

UNIT
SIZE

DIETARY
REQUIREMENT

The ultimate healthy snacks. Chocolate and yoghurt coated protein balls.

CHOCOLATE
HAZELNUT

STRAWBERRY
CHOCOLATE
TRUFFLE

STRAWBERRY 
YOGHURT

ORANGE
YOGHURT

LEMON
YOGHURT

INGREDIENTS



BERRY CRUNCH

CHOCOLATE
CRUNCH

Date, Almonds, Cashews,
Cacao Nibs, Desiccated
Coconut, Pea Protein,
Salt, Caramel Flavour. 

Dates, Almonds,
Cashews, Desiccated
Coconut, Buckwheat
Groats, Lemon Juice
Concentrate, Berry
Flavour. 

Dates, Peanuts, Peanut
Butter, Desiccated
Coconut, Pea Protein,
Salt. 

Dates, Almonds, Cocoa
Mass, Cocoa Powder,
Cacao Nibs, Pea Protein,
Salt, Vanilla Flavour. 

Dates, Almonds, Cocoa
Mass, Cocoa Powder,
Hazelnuts, Pea Protein,
Salt, Hazelnut Flavour.

Coconut, Almond,
Coconut cream, Xylitol,
Lemon, Beetroot,
Raspberry Oil. 

Coconut, Almond, Coconut
Cream, Xylitol. 

28.60

28.60

28.60

28.60

34.00

34.00

34.00

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

38G

38G

38G

38G

38G

38G

38G

Regular Protein Balls
Delicious, nutrient-dense protein balls made with natural ingredients.

SALTED
CARAMEL

PEANUT BUTTER

CHOC
HAZELNUT

BERRY *KETO

COCONUT
DREAM *KETO

PRICE $ CARTON
QUANTITY

UNIT
SIZE

DIETARY
REQUIREMENTINGREDIENTS



BERRY *KETO

CHOC FUDGE
*KETO

Coconut, Almond,
Coconut Cream, Xylitol. 

Coconut, Almond,
Coconut cream, Xylitol,
Lemon, Beetroot,
Raspberry Oil. 

Coconut, Almond,
Coconut Cream, Xylitol,
Cocoa. 

- Peanut Butter Chocolate
- Salted Caramel
- Strawberry Yoghurt 
- Chocolate Brownie
- Berry Crunch 
- Choc Hazelnut 

34.00

34.00

34.00

350.00

350.00

20

20

20

20

1

1

38G

38G

38G

38G

H 440mm 
W 255mm 
D 300mm

Keto Protein Balls
Dreamy low-carb options for your keto-conscious customers.

COCONUT
DREAM *KETO

FULLY LOADED
BALL STAND

FULLY LOADED
BALL STAND

PRICE $ CARTON
QUANTITY

UNIT
SIZE

DIETARY
REQUIREMENTINGREDIENTS

Designed for your ultimate convenience, our Ball Display Stand comes fully loaded and labelled, to get you selling in no time.

Display Stand PRICE $ CARTON
QUANTITY

UNIT
SIZE

DIETARY
REQUIREMENTINGREDIENTS

- Peanut Butter Chocolate
- Salted Caramel
- Strawberry Yoghurt 
- Chocolate Brownie
- Berry Crunch 
- Choc Hazelnut 

H 440mm 
W 255mm 
D 300mm



NEW. BALLS ON THE GO.

Our best-selling protein balls, individually packaged for
delicious nutrition on the go. These are game-changers.



CONTACT US FOR
A FREE SAMPLE

HOW TO ORDER

STORAGE INFO

0410 539 054
orders@nourishingbysally.com
nbscakes.com

Store ambient
Enjoy within 8 months 
(8 weeks once opened)

Order v ia Ordermentum or  
orders@nour ish ingbysal ly .com

SCAN ME TO ORDER 
OR FIND OUT MORE



ANY QUESTIONS?
CONTACT US

0410 539 054
orders@nourishingbysally.com

nbscakes.com


