

# NOURISHING

BY SALLY



Protein Ball  
Wholesale Catalogue

# HEALTHY SNACKS AND TREATS DONE RIGHT.

**Nourishing by Sally is leading the way in Queensland and beyond with better-for-you snacks and treats the whole family can enjoy.**

We're a brother and sister duo from the Gold Coast, passionate about creating wholesome protein balls that taste as good as they make you feel. With a focus on quality, flavour and nutrition, our delicious balls are crafted to suit a range of dietary needs - including gluten free, dairy free, refined sugar free and keto-friendly options. Not to mention, they look incredible too.

Backed by our chef experience, we've created a mouthwatering range designed to delight your customers and make healthy snacking easy.

## DIETARY GUIDE

-  **GF** GLUTEN FREE
-  **DF** DAIRY FREE
-  **SF** REFINED SUGAR FREE
-  **V** VEGETARIAN
-  **VE** VEGAN
-  **K** KETO

# Coated Protein Balls

INGREDIENTS

PRICE \$

CARTON QUANTITY

UNIT SIZE

DIETARY REQUIREMENT

The ultimate healthy snacks. Chocolate and yoghurt coated protein balls.

	<p><b>CHOCOLATE BROWNIE</b></p>	<p>Dates, Almonds, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Powder, Cocoa Nibs, Pea Protein, Salt, Vanilla Flavour, Choc Coating (Vegetable Fat, Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier (Soy 322), Erythritol, Stevia).</p>	<p><b>41.80</b></p>	<p><b>20</b></p>	<p><b>45G</b></p>	<p>GF V SF VE</p>
	<p><b>CHOCOLATE PEANUT BUTTER</b></p>	<p>Dates, Peanuts, Peanut Butter, Desiccated Coconut, Pea Protein, Salt, Choc Coating (Vegetable Fat, Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier (Soy 322), Diced Peanuts, Erythritol, Stevia).</p>	<p><b>41.80</b></p>	<p><b>20</b></p>	<p><b>45G</b></p>	<p>GF V SF VE</p>
	<p><b>CHOCOLATE HAZELNUT</b></p>	<p>Dates, Almonds, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Powder, Hazelnuts, Pea Protein, Salt, Hazelnut Flavour, Choc Coating (Vegetable Fat, Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier (Soy 322), Erythritol, Stevia, Hazelnuts).</p>	<p><b>41.80</b></p>	<p><b>20</b></p>	<p><b>45G</b></p>	<p>GF V SF VE</p>
	<p><b>STRAWBERRY CHOCOLATE TRUFFLE</b></p>	<p>Dates, Almonds, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Powder, Cocoa Nibs, Pea Protein, Salt, Vanilla Flavour, Coating (Sugar, Vegetable Fat, Milk Solids, Yoghurt Powder, Natural Colour, Natural Flavour, Emulsifier (Soy 322), Citric Acid), Rose Petals.</p>	<p><b>41.80</b></p>	<p><b>20</b></p>	<p><b>45G</b></p>	<p>GF V</p>
	<p><b>STRAWBERRY YOGHURT</b></p>	<p>Dates, Cashews, Desiccated Coconut, Pea Protein, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Salt, Coating (Sugar, Vegetable Fat, Milk Solids, Yoghurt Powder, Natural Colour, Natural Flavour, Emulsifier (Soy 322), Citric Acid).</p>	<p><b>41.80</b></p>	<p><b>20</b></p>	<p><b>45G</b></p>	<p>GF V</p>
	<p><b>ORANGE YOGHURT</b></p>	<p>Dates, Almonds, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Powder, Pea Protein Salt, Coating (Sugar, Vegetable Fat, Milk Solids, Yoghurt Powder, Natural Colour, Natural Flavour, Emulsifier (Soy 322), Citric Acid).</p>	<p><b>41.80</b></p>	<p><b>20</b></p>	<p><b>45G</b></p>	<p>GF V</p>
	<p><b>LEMON YOGHURT</b></p>	<p>Dates, Cashews, Desiccated Coconut, Pea Protein, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Salt, Coating (Sugar, Vegetable Fat, Milk Solids, Yoghurt Powder, Natural Colour, Natural Flavour, Emulsifier (Soy 322), Citric Acid).</p>	<p><b>41.80</b></p>	<p><b>20</b></p>	<p><b>45G</b></p>	<p>GF V</p>

# Regular Protein Balls

INGREDIENTS

PRICE \$

CARTON QUANTITY

UNIT SIZE

DIETARY REQUIREMENT

Delicious, nutrient-dense protein balls made with natural ingredients.

	<b>CHOCOLATE CRUNCH</b>	Dates, Almonds, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Powder, Cacao Nibs, Pea Protein, Salt, Vanilla Flavour.	<b>28.60</b>	<b>20</b>	<b>38G</b>	    
	<b>BERRY CRUNCH</b>	Dates, Almonds, Cashews, Desiccated Coconut, Buckwheat Groats, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Berry Flavour.	<b>28.60</b>	<b>20</b>	<b>38G</b>	    
	<b>SALTED CARAMEL</b>	Date, Almonds, Cashews, Cacao Nibs, Desiccated Coconut, Pea Protein, Salt, Caramel Flavour.	<b>28.60</b>	<b>20</b>	<b>38G</b>	    
	<b>PEANUT BUTTER</b>	Dates, Peanuts, Peanut Butter, Desiccated Coconut, Pea Protein, Salt.	<b>28.60</b>	<b>20</b>	<b>38G</b>	    
	<b>CHOC HAZELNUT</b>	Dates, Almonds, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Powder, Hazelnuts, Pea Protein, Salt, Hazelnut Flavour.	<b>34.00</b>	<b>20</b>	<b>38G</b>	    

## Keto Protein Balls

INGREDIENTS

PRICE \$

CARTON QUANTITY

UNIT SIZE

DIETARY REQUIREMENT

Dreamy low-carb options for your keto-conscious customers.

	<b>CHOC FUDGE *KETO</b>	Coconut, Almond, Coconut Cream, Xylitol, Cocoa.	<b>34.00</b>	<b>20</b>	<b>38G</b>	     
	<b>BERRY *KETO</b>	Coconut, Almond, Coconut cream, Xylitol, Lemon, Beetroot, Raspberry Oil.	<b>34.00</b>	<b>20</b>	<b>38G</b>	     
	<b>COCONUT DREAM *KETO</b>	Coconut, Almond, Coconut Cream, Xylitol.	<b>34.00</b>	<b>20</b>	<b>38G</b>	     

## Display Stand

INGREDIENTS

PRICE \$

CARTON QUANTITY

UNIT SIZE

DIETARY REQUIREMENT

Designed for your ultimate convenience, our Ball Display Stand comes fully loaded and labelled, to get you selling in no time.

	<b>FULLY LOADED BALL STAND</b>	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>- Peanut Butter Chocolate</li> <li>- Salted Caramel</li> <li>- Strawberry Yoghurt</li> <li>- Chocolate Brownie</li> <li>- Berry Crunch</li> <li>- Choc Hazelnut</li> </ul>	<b>350.00</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>H 440mm W 255mm D 300mm</b>	
--	--------------------------------	---	---------------	----------	--	--

# NEW. BALLS ON THE GO.

Our best-selling protein balls, individually packaged for delicious nutrition on the go. These are game-changers.





## HOW TO ORDER

Order via Ordermentum **or**  
orders@nourishingbysally.com



**SCAN ME TO ORDER  
OR FIND OUT MORE**

## STORAGE INFO

Store ambient  
Enjoy within 8 months  
(8 weeks once opened)

---

## CONTACT US FOR A FREE SAMPLE

0410 539 054  
orders@nourishingbysally.com  
**nbscakes.com**



---

**ANY QUESTIONS?  
CONTACT US**

0410 539 054

[orders@nourishingbysally.com](mailto:orders@nourishingbysally.com)

[nbscakes.com](http://nbscakes.com)